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ABOUT THE 2010 CDHS
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Household composition
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Housing conditions 
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HOUSEHOLD CHARACTERISTICS
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Accidental injury and death
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UTILIZATION OF HEALTH SERVICES
Cost of health care
��
������;����������������
�����������
�	����
��
�����	
�����
�����/�������������������������������'��
�������������
���
�������	
�����
���
����������������
/���)��O�'78.�/�����	�
	���	���������������
����
���
)�O7���
������������������������'������
���
�����������
������/�����������������
�������������0��F���'�����
���
����
����������
��������������
��)�O9��
�������	
���
����)�OA7��
�����������������'

�������������
������������	�
�����'�������������
�3	����������/���������������&��
�&���� )�O�9@!�
�����
/�������<������ )�O�7!'

�������������
����/����
����

����	�����
��
���

���������� >�J!�����/����0	
�;���
���� H>J!'�
K�������
��
/���
���� �8J!�
���
�����������
��
����
�
���� 8J!'

© 2007 Aida Pagtan, Courtesy of Photoshare



Page 4 2010 Cambodia Demographic and Health Survey

FERTILITY AND ITS DETERMINANTS
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ABORTION
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Knowledge of family planning
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Any modern
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Family Planning

Any traditional
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Percent of married women age 15–49 
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Withdrawal 12

Rhythm 4

3

3

Injectables

Male condom

2Female
sterilization

FAMILY PLANNING

Trends in Use of Family Planning
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Percent of married women currently using a 
method of family planning
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Pill Injectable Any traditional
method
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7 108 5
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Intention to use family planning
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Levels and trends
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INFANT AND CHILD MORTALITY
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Deaths per 1,000 live births

Infant
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Child
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Under-five
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Trends in Childhood Mortality
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33
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Cham

54

Kampong
Chhnang

78

Kampong Speu
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Preah Sihanouk/
Koh Kong
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Preah Vihear/
Steung Treng

95

Mondol Kiri/
Rattanak Kiri
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Infant Mortality Rate

Infants deaths per 1,000 live births
 for the 10-years before the survey
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Antenatal care
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Delivery and postnatal care
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MATERNAL HEALTH

Antenatal
care by skilled

provider

Delivered in
a health facility*

(% among live births in
the 5 years before the survey)

Delivery assistance 
by skilled provider

Trends in Maternal Health Care
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10

54

22
32
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44

Percent of women 15-49 with a live birth in the
5 years before the survey

© 2001 Marcel Reyners, Courtesy of Photoshare
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MATERNAL AND ADULT MORTALITY

Adult mortality
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Vaccination coverage
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Breastfeeding and the introduction of 
complementary foods
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FEEDING PRACTICES AND THE NUTRITIONAL STATUS OF 
WOMEN AND CHILDREN

Children’s nutritional status
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Trends in Children’s Nutritional Status
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Women’s nutritional status
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Anemia in children and women
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Vitamin A and iron supplementation 
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Use of Iodized Salt
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6-8 9-11 TOTAL

Anemia Prevalence in Children

Mild anemia Moderate/severe anemia

30

51

81

Percent of children age 6-59 months with anemia

25

62

86

28

54

27

19

46

35

35

70

28

14

28

27

55

27

15
41

12-17 18-23 24-35 36-47 48-59

Age in months

82

42

14
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Employment
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WOMEN’S EMPOWERMENT

Participation in household decisions
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Knowledge
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Multiple sexual partners and condom use
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Knowledge of HIV Prevention

81

86

75

90

58

84

89

80

85

36

Women
Men

HIV can be transmitted
by breastfeeding

Transmission can be 
reduced by mother taking 

drugs during pregnancy

Using condoms

Limiting sex to one
uninfected partner

Using condoms AND
limiting sex to one
uninfected partner

Percent who know that the 
risk of HIV can be reduced by:

Mother-to-Child Transmission

Percent who know that:

Prior HIV testing
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HIV/AIDS KNOWLEDGE AND BEHAVIOR








